
October 2019 Shopping List

$32.99 

$30.99 

$30.99 

$28.99 

$28.99 

$28.99 

$28.99 

$14.99 

$14.99 

$25.99 

$22.99 

$22.99 

$22.99 

$20.99 

$20.99 

$19.99 

$19.99 

$18.99 

$18.99 

$18.99 

$16.99 

$15.99 

$11.99 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$8.99

Die-namics:

Merry Wishes - Stacey Yacula

Festive Friends

Snowy Scene Builder 

Gift Card Pocket

Christmas Crew - Boy Elf

Christmas Crew - Girl Elf

Christmas Crew - Santa

Christmas Crew - Snowman

Christmas Crew - Reindeer

Reindeer Games

Merry Moments

Little Town of Bethlehem

Gift Tag

Peace on Earth 

Classic Snow Globe

Sun-Lovin' Santa

'Tis the Season

Joy, Love, and Peace

Joyful Wreath

Launch Party

Merry and Bright 

Elfin' Around

Merry Christmas Blend

Skinny Stripes - Vertical 

Captions Alphabet

Stitch-able Falling Stars

Captions Numbers
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60

$25.99 

$17.99 

$9.00 

$13.99 

$9.00 

$17.99 

$15.99 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$15.99 

$17.99 

$15.99 

 $13.99 

$11.99 

$15.99

$16.99 

$6.99 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$3.99

Stamps:

Christmas sELFies - Birdie Brown

Merry Wishes - Stacey Yacula

Peace on Earth 

We Wish You a Merry Christmas 

Merry Elfin' Christmas

Reindeer Games

Sun-Lovin' Santa

Merry Moments

Festive Friends

'Tis the Season

Bitty Holiday Wishes

Sassy Pants Holidays Too 

Merry Christmas Blend

Holiday Tag Talk

Joy Wreath

Ho Ho Ho Background

Stencils:

Peace, Love, and Joy

Snowfall - Horizontal 

Snowfall - Vertical 

Supplies:

Classic Snow Globe Shaker Pouches



October 2019 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Sunflower Sweetheart - Birdie Brown

Miss You a Latte - à la modes

Li'l Pumpkin - Pure Innocence

Game Controller

Stamps:

Sunflower Sweetheart - Birdie Brown

Level Up

Miss You a Latte - à la modes

Li'l Pumpkin - Pure Innocence

$23.99 

$7.99 

$9.99 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$9.00 

$9.00 

My �sh ListSeptember MFT Vault

Die-namics:

Starry Night - Vertical

Starry Night - Horizontal

Jumping Giraffe

Starry Night Sentiments

Stamps:

Starry Night Sentiments

Jumping Giraffe

Supplies:

Night Sky Color Burst Trio

Sunrise Color Burst Trio

$18.99 

$21.99 

$4.99 

$14.99 

$11.99 

$4.99 

 

$17.99 

$17.99 

In Case You Missed It!

September Mid-Month Release


