October 2019 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stamps:	
Merry Wishes - Stacey Yacula	\$32.99	Christmas sELFies - Birdie Brown	\$25.99
☐ Festive Friends	\$30.99	☐ Merry Wishes - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
☐ Snowy Scene Builder	\$30.99	Peace on Earth	\$9.00
☐ Gift Card Pocket	\$28.99	☐ We Wish You a Merry Christmas	\$13.99
☐ Christmas Crew - Boy Elf	\$28.99	☐ Merry Elfin' Christmas	\$9.00
☐ Christmas Crew - Girl Elf	\$28.99	☐ Reindeer Games	\$17.99
Christmas Crew - Santa	\$28.99	☐ Sun-Lovin' Santa	\$15.99
Christmas Crew - Snowman	\$14.99	☐ Merry Moments	\$17.99
Christmas Crew - Reindeer	\$14.99	☐ Festive Friends	\$17.99
☐ Reindeer Games	\$25.99	\square 'Tis the Season	\$15.99
☐ Merry Moments	\$22.99	☐ Bitty Holiday Wishes	\$17.99
☐ Little Town of Bethlehem	\$22.99	☐ Sassy Pants Holidays Too	\$15.99
☐ Gift Tag	\$22.99	☐ Merry Christmas Blend	\$13.99
Peace on Earth	\$20.99	☐ Holiday Tag Talk	\$11.99
Classic Snow Globe	\$20.99	☐ Joy Wreath	\$15.99
☐ Sun-Lovin' Santa	\$19.99	☐ Ho Ho Background	\$16.99
\square 'Tis the Season	\$19.99		
\square Joy, Love, and Peace	\$18.99	Stencils:	
☐ Joyful Wreath	\$18.99	Peace, Love, and Joy	\$6.99
☐ Launch Party	\$18.99	☐ Snowfall - Horizontal	\$5.50
☐ Merry and Bright	\$16.99	☐ Snowfall - Vertical	\$5.50
☐ Elfin' Around	\$15.99		
☐ Merry Christmas Blend	\$11.99	Supplies:	
Skinny Stripes - Vertical	\$9.99	☐ Classic Snow Globe Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
☐ Captions Alphabet	\$9.99		
☐ Stitch-able Falling Stars	\$8.99		

Free with \$60

□ Captions Numbers

★ FREE Die-namics ★

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

☐ Sunrise Color Burst Trio

In Case You Missed It!

My Wish List September MFT Vault **Die-namics:** ☐ Sunflower Sweetheart - Birdie Brown \$23.99 ☐ Miss You a Latte - à la modes \$7.99 Li'l Pumpkin - Pure Innocence \$9.99 ☐ Game Controller \$17.99 Stamps: ☐ Sunflower Sweetheart - Birdie Brown \$17.99 ☐ Level Up \$17.99 \$9.00 ☐ Miss You a Latte - à la modes Li'l Pumpkin - Pure Innocence \$9.00 September Mid-Month Release **Die-namics:** ☐ Starry Night - Vertical \$18.99 ☐ Starry Night - Horizontal \$21.99 \$4.99 ☐ Jumping Giraffe \$14.99 ☐ Starry Night Sentiments Stamps: ☐ Starry Night Sentiments \$11.99 Jumping Giraffe \$4.99 **Supplies:** ■ Night Sky Color Burst Trio \$17.99

\$17.99